
E

1 DO NOT USE IMPACT DRILL ON SCREW

5

2

13

4

 C  B 

 4.53 

 A 

 9.03 

 .19 

 .29 

 3
.3

1 

 .75 

 6.00 

 D .40 

 2.50 

BOTH SIDES OF SLOT SERRATED

 1.50 

#3 TYPE 1 (PHILLIPS) DRIVE ON SCREW 1

SLIDE TO DESIRED 
LOCATION

DETAIL E
SCALE 1 : 2

IDENTIFYING 
MARK ON

QMHLS ONLY

DIMENSION QMHSS QMHLS
A 6.57 6.30
B 2.21 1.93
C 1.89 1.60
D 6.27 6.00

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 BASE PLATE, QUICK HOOK, 6", 6061-T6, MILL 1

2 LAG SCREW, HEX HEAD,  5/16" x 3-1/2", 18-8SS 2

3 QUICK HOOK, STANDARD/LOW HEIGHT, VERTICAL, 1.5", 6061-T6/6005A-T61, MILL 1

4 SCREW, SELF-TAPPING, #12 X 5/8", 18-8SS, MILL 1

5 SUBFLASHING, QUICK HOOK, 6" BASE, 9" X 14" X .032", 3003-0, MILL 1 10
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